South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:14:52 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0063 (Rat #0445, Act #0389 of 1984) General Bill, By T.E. Garrison

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-7-617, so as to provide tax credits for the
construction and installation or restoration of water impoundments and water control structures for irrigation and water supply,
sediment control, and erosion control or aquaculture and wildlife management.

01/11/83
01/11/83
01/24/84
01/26/84
02/02/84
02/07/84
02/07/84
02/08/84
02/14/84
04/18/84
04/25/84
05/01/84
05/02/84
05/02/84
05/03/84
05/03/84
05/08/84
05/15/84
05/15/84
05/15/84
05/15/84
05/31/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-98

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-98
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-450
Read second time SJ-497

Read third time and sent to House SJ-565

Introduced and read first time HJ-826

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-826
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-854
Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-898

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2458
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 1, 1984 HJ-2590

Debate adjourned HJ-2766

Amended HJ-2805

Read second time HJ-2806

Read third time HJ-2860

Returned HJ-2860

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1707

Ratified R 445

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/15/84

Act No. 389

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



