

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

### S\*0063 (Rat #0445, Act #0389 of 1984) General Bill, By T.E. Garrison

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-7-617, so as to provide tax credits for the construction and installation or restoration of water impoundments and water control structures for irrigation and water supply, sediment control, and erosion control or aquaculture and wildlife management.

01/11/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-98
01/11/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-98
01/24/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-450
01/26/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-497
02/02/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-565
02/07/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-826
02/07/84	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-826
02/08/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-854
02/14/84	House	Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-898
04/18/84	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2458
04/25/84	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 1, 1984 HJ-2590
05/01/84	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2766
05/02/84	House	Amended HJ-2805
05/02/84	House	Read second time HJ-2806
05/03/84	House	Read third time HJ-2860
05/03/84	House	Returned HJ-2860
05/08/84	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1707
05/15/84		Ratified R 445
05/15/84		Signed By Governor
05/15/84		Effective date 05/15/84
05/15/84		Act No. 389
05/31/84		Copies available